

PRESENT- DR MOUMITA BHATTACHARYA(INCHARGE) 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

ORDER NO 48
DATE 09.07.2024

Out of five(5) accused on court bail three(3) are present in the court by filing hazra.
Another two (2) is absent in the court by filing a petition u.s 317 crpc.
The prayer is heard considered and allowed.
Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld defense counsel present.
LD P.P is charge is not present.
The case is adjourned.

To 22.08.2024 for evidence.

ADJ 3RDI.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)