

S T 03 OF 2018

Order no 54

Date 28.11.2025

Out of five accused.

Five accused person namely 1)Bappi Sarder 2) Sambhu Sardar 3)Rom Sardar
4) Kousalya Sarder 5) Sunita Sardar.

Accused 1)Bappi Sarder 3)Rom Sardar 5) Sunita Sardar are present files hazira
through ld advocate.

Accused 2) Sambhu Sardar 4) Kousalya Sarder are absent files a petition U/S 317
Crpc through ld advocate.

No c.s.w is present.

Ld PP in-charge is present.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 05.03.2026 for evidence.

Sd/-
ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.
(WB00742)